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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-1179

83-0629

86-0377

83-0399

81*0960

85-0385

82-0389

85-0134

85-0771

32-0398

84-0826

86-0995

82-1117

83-0455

82-0425

83-0037

85*0838

86-0722

84-0748

84-0993

87-0444

82-0323

84-0523

82-0185

83-0011

83-0210

87-0285

84-0662

86-1072

83-1140

M A L E S
SURNAME

GREGORY

GREGORY

GREGORY

GREGORY

GREGORY

GRENIER

GRICE

GRXCE

GRICE

GRXCE

GRIFFIN

GRIFFIN

GRIFFIN

GRIFFIN?

GRIFFITH

GRIFFITH

GRIG6

GRIGGS

GRIGGS

GRIGSBY

GRIMES

GRISSETT

GRIZZARD

GRQFF

GROGG

GRQOME

GROQME

GROOMS

GROSS

GROSS

GIVEN NAME

KENT ROBERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RAYMOND RANDOLPH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT LEE
CAYCE SC

SHEAREL EDWARD
COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM RUFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC
******* '

PATRICK JOSEPH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CARL DARREL
LEXINGTON SC

CARL DARREL
LEXINGTON SC

LARRY GLENN
LEESVILLE SC

RONALD DEAN
BATESBURG SC

*******

BILLY GENE
FIELDALE VA

EDWIN BREWER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ENMIT THOMAS JR
LEXINGTON SC

ROGER LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

EARL WILLIS JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN D
BATESBURG SC

*******

ROBERT MICHAEL
CHARLOTTE NC

*******

BILLY STEVEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RICHARD GARRIS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

F8ANKIE JOEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES WALTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

STEVEN SAMUEL
IRMO SC

******* "

LAWRENCE HENRY
CAYCE SC

*******

RICHARD M
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DONALD EARL
LA PLATA MD

*******

WILLIAM J III
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WH JENNINGS III
PELION SC

*******

STEVEN JAY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BILLY WAYNE
S CONGAREE SC

STEVEN3L
COLUMBIA SC

AGE

26

29

36

21

20

18

29

32

31

30

49

33

18

29

22

60

24

28

24

28

38

28

41

66

18

23

27

19

36

21

F E M A L E S

WEST BARBARA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BUCHANAN DIANA MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

FREEMAN DELORES
CAYCE SC

REYNOLDS LISA MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

SAWYER RUBY ELAINE
LEXINGTON SC

LEE DE80HAH JEAN
SWANSEA SC

SMITH BRENDA GAIL
LEESVILLE SC

GLYMPH VIRGINIA GAYLE
CAYCE SC

MCCAW BARBARA D
LEESVILLE

GRICE PATRICIA STONE
BATESBURG SC

MYERS DORIS H
COLUNSVILLE VA

SMITH MARVA MILLER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVIS GRETA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

HAGAN «ARY ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

KNOTT NORA ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

WILSON MILDRED C
SALUDA SC

TINSL£Y SHEKRI LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

CHASTEEN CAROLINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MILLER SYLVIA SPURLOCK
LEXINGTON SC

HIGHTOWER RHONDA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEE NELL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEVENS VICKI RENE
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

KEGLEV KATHV LOUISE
CAYCE SC

GRQFF VIOLA BOBBINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STROBEL CATHERINE ANN
BEL ALTON ND

GREENE SANDRA FAYE
CAYCE SC

VANDESGRIFT LISA MICHELLE
IRMO SC

HOOKER CYNTHIA DYANE
LEXINGTON SC

SHARPE CAROL CANADAY
S CONGAREE SC

COOPER ROSE HARIE
CAYCE SC

RACE
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W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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DATE ISSUED

Mo-

12

7

4

5

10

5

5

2

7

3

8

10

12

5

5

1

9

7

8

10

5

4

6

3

1

3

4

71

10

12

Day

11

5

24

10

20

15

4

22

31

16

27

2

9

20

13

12

3

11

9

17

13

19

8

9

5

17

1

61

24

9

Year

1984

1983

1986

1983

1981

1985

1982

1985

1985

1982

1984

1986

1982

1983

1982

1983

1985

1986

1984

1984

1987

1982

1984

1982

1983

1983

1987

9840

1986

1933

•

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

12

7

4

8

10

5

5

3

1

8

10

i2

5

5

1

9

8

8

10

5

4

6

3

1

3

4

7

11

12

Day

15

7

29

27

24

18

5

2

3

29

7

10

27

22

21

7

2

10

20

17

20

11

16

6

26

11

19

1

12

Year

1984

1983

1986

1983

1981

19S5

1982

1985

1986

1984

1986

1982

1983

1982

1983

1985

1986

1984

1984

1987

1982

1984

1982

1983

1983

1987

1984

1986

1983

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV GLEN A HOLM
RICHLANO COUNTY SC
JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC
J B GRAINGER NP
CAYCE SC
REV DUANE WQOSLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
CHAPLAIN CHARLES HEMMING
COLUMBIA SC

REV SAMSON CHAVIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

'

REV RICHARD L JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GARY R FARMER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON ,
LEXINGTON SC

REV JANES M KING
CHAPIN SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DANNY T MARSHBURN
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV CLARENCE D PADGETT
LEXINGTON SC
REV DANIEL N GRIFFITH
SALUDA COUNTY SC

REV ALEXANDER & ELLEN8UR6
LEXINGTON SC

REV HARRY WIDENER
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV GEN& ROWELL
CAYCE SC

ANNE S BUCKELE N P
LEXINGTON * COUNTY

JOHN 'LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE!
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT: ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

REV JULIAN F BQLEN JR
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV SAMMIE M BARTON
ST MATTHEWS SC
R£V STEVEN R BROWN
LEXINGTON SC

•

REV FRANKLIN DELANO MORRIS
COLUMBIA SC

REV R D BRYANT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JDGE
LEXINGTON SC
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